Championship Bracket

Brackets

Consolidation Bracket

1st-8th 9th-16th 17th-22nd
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5
Guac Girls Mavericks Mystix Sliver Panthers 1 Mavericks Gold
Blue
Seniors Short Corners  Wargles Blue CC Blue Jaguars
Flyers 1 Longhorns 1 Wargles White | Longhorns 2 Flyers 3
Galaxy Mystix Purple Flyers 2 CC Navy Nighthawks Green
CC White
CC Aqua
2015 Division 1 Schedule - Pool Matches
Week Date Time Division Home Score Away Court
4 1/31/15 5:00 PM 1 Guac Girls 0-6 Seniors East
4 1/31/15 | 5:00 PM 1 Flyers 1 4-2 Galaxy West
4 1/31/15 | 5:45 PM 1 Mavericks Blue 3-2 Longhorns 1 East
4 1/31/15 | 5:45 PM 1 Short Corners 6-0 Mystix Purple West
4 1/31/15 | 6:30 PM 1 Mystix Silver 3-1 Wargles Blue East
4 1/31/15 6:30 PM 1 Wargles White 0-10 Flyers 2 West
4 1/31/15 | 7:15 PM 1 Panthers 1 11-4 CC Blue East
4 1/31/15 | 7:15 PM 1 Longhorns 2 7-1 CC Navy West
4 1/31/15 | 8:00 PM 1 Mavericks Gold 2-4 Jaguars East
4 1/31/15 | 8:00 PM 1 Flyers 3 2-6 Nighthawks Green = West
4 1/31/15 8:45 PM 1 CC White 4-2 CC Aqua East
No Games February 7!
5 2/14/15  5:00 PM 1 Flyers 1 Seniors East
5 2/14/15 | 5:00 PM 1 Flyers 2 Wargles Blue West
5 2/14/15 | 5:45 PM 1 Flyers 3 Jaguars East
5 2/14/15  5:45 PM 1 Wargles White Mystix Silver West
5 2/14/15  6:30 PM 1 Panthers 1 Longhorns 2 East
5 2/14/15  6:30 PM 1 Longhorns 1 Mystix Purple West
5 2/14/15  7:15 PM 1 CC White Nighthawks Green = East
5 2/14/15  7:15 PM 1 Mavericks Gold CC Aqua West
5 2/14/15 8:00 PM 1 Guac Girls Galaxy East
5 2/14/15 | 8:00 PM 1 CC Navy CC Blue West
5 2/14/15  8:45 PM 1 Mavericks Blue Short Corners East
6 2/21/15 | 5:00 PM 1 Panthers 1 CC Navy East
6 2/21/15  5:00 PM 1 CC Blue Longhorns 2 West
6 2/21/15 | 5:45 PM 1 Mystix Silver Flyers 2 East
6 2/21/15 | 5:45 PM 1 Wargles Blue Wargles White West
6 2/21/15 | 6:30 PM 1 Mavericks Blue Mystix Purple East
6 2/21/15 | 6:30 PM 1 Short Corners Longhorns 1 West
6 2/21/15 | 7:15 PM 1 Flyers 1 Guac Girls East
6 | 2/21/15 7:15PM 1 Seniors Galaxy West
6 2/21/15 | 8:00 PM 1 Nighthawks Green CC Aqua East
6 2/21/15 | 8:00 PM 1 Mavericks Gold Flyers 3 West
6 2/21/15  8:45 PM 1 Jaguars CC White East
Week 7 Schedule will be posted 2/14/15
7  2/28/15 5:00 PM 1 East
7  2/28/15 5:00 PM 1 West
7 2/28/15 | 5:45 PM 1 East
7 2/28/15 | 5:45 PM 1 West
7 2/28/15 | 6:30 PM 1 CC White Flyers 3 East
7 2/28/15  6:30 PM 1 Jaguars CC Aqua West
7 2/28/15 | 7:15 PM 1 Mavericks Gold Nighthawks Green = East
7 2/28/15 | 7:15 PM 1 West
7 2/28/15 | 8:00 PM 1 East
7 2/28/15 | 8:00 PM 1 West
7  2/28/15 8:45PM 1 East
8 3/7/15  5:00 PM 1 Jaguars Nighthawks Green = East
8 3/7/15 | 5:00 PM 1 CC White Mavericks Gold West
8 3/7115  5:45 PM 1 CC Aqua Flyers 3 East
8 3/7115  5:45 PM 1 1st Place West
8 3/7115  6:30 PM 1 3rd Place East
8 3/7/15  6:30 PM 1 5th place West
8 3/715  7:15 PM 1 7th Place East
8 3/715  7:15 PM 1 9th Place West
8 3/7/15  8:00 PM 1 11th Place East
8 3/7/15 | 8:00 PM 1 13th Place West
8 3/7/15  8:45 PM 1 15th Place East



Team Win Loss Ties Points GF GA Diff

Guac Girls 0 0
Seniors 0 0
Flyers 1 0 0
Galaxy 0 0




Team Win Loss Ties Points GF GA Diff

Mavericks Blue 0 0
Short Corners 0 0
Longhorns 1 0 0
Mystix Purple 0 0




Team Win Loss Ties Points GF GA Diff

Mystix Sliver 0 0
Wargles Blue

0 0
Wargles White 0 0
Flyers 2 0 0



Team Win Loss Ties Points GF GA Diff

Panthers 1 0 0
CC Blue 0 0
Longhorns2 0 0
CC Navy 0 0



Team

Win Loss Ties Points GF GA Diff

Mavericks Gold
Jaguars

Flyers 3

Nighthawks Green

CC White
CC Aqua

2/7/15
2/7/15
2/7115
2/7/15
2/7/15
2/7/15
2/7/15
2/7115
2/7/15
2/7/15

(62 INNENG ) BRI G ) NN ) IR &) RIS ) BRI &) BN S ) BRI S) BN G ) BN )

2/7/15

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

o o o o o

Flyers 1
Flyers 2
Flyers 3
Wargles White
Panthers 1
Longhorns 1
CC White
Mavericks Gold
Guac Girls
CC Navy

Mavericks Blue

o O o o o o

2015 Division 1 Schedule - Pool Matches-1

Seniors
Wargles Blue
Jaguars
Mystix Silver
Longhorns 2

Mystix Purple

Nighthawks Green

CC Aqua
Galaxy
CC Blue

Short Corners

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East



