Brackets

Champion	ship Bracket	Consolidation Bracket					
1s	t-8th	9ti	9th-16th				
Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	Group 4	Group 5			
Guac Girls	Mavericks Blue	Mystix Sliver	Panthers 1	Mavericks Gold			
Seniors	Short Corners	Wargles Blue	CC Blue	Jaguars			
Flyers 1	Longhorns 1	Wargles White	Longhorns 2	Flyers 3			
Galaxy	Mystix Purple	Flyers 2	CC Navy	Nighthawks Green			
				CC White			
				CC Aqua			

					CC Aqua		
			2015	Division 1 Schedul	e - Pool Matches		
Week	Date	Time	Division	Home	Score	Away	Cour
4	1/31/15	5:00 PM	1	Guac Girls	0-6	Seniors	East
4	1/31/15	5:00 PM	1	Flyers 1	4-2	Galaxy	West
4	1/31/15	5:45 PM	1	Mavericks Blue	3-2	Longhorns 1	East
4	1/31/15	5:45 PM	1	Short Corners	6-0	Mystix Purple	Wes
4	1/31/15	6:30 PM	1	Mystix Silver	3-1	Wargles Blue	East
4	1/31/15	6:30 PM	1	Wargles White	0-10	Flyers 2	West
4	1/31/15	7:15 PM	1	Panthers 1	11-4	CC Blue	East
4	1/31/15	7:15 PM	1	Longhorns 2	7-1	CC Navy	West
4	1/31/15	8:00 PM	1	Mavericks Gold	2-4	Jaguars	East
4	1/31/15	8:00 PM	1	Flyers 3	2-6	Nighthawks Green	West
4	1/31/15	8:45 PM	1	CC White	4-2	CC Aqua	East
				No Games Fel	oruary 7!		
5	2/14/15	5:00 PM	1	Flyers 1	-	Seniors	East
5	2/14/15	5:00 PM	1	Flyers 2		Wargles Blue	West
5	2/14/15	5:45 PM	1	Flyers 3		Jaguars	East
5	2/14/15	5:45 PM	1	Wargles White		Mystix Silver	West
				-		-	
5	2/14/15	6:30 PM	1	Panthers 1		Longhorns 2	East
5	2/14/15	6:30 PM	1	Longhorns 1		Mystix Purple	Wes
5	2/14/15	7:15 PM	1	CC White		Nighthawks Green	East
5	2/14/15	7:15 PM	1	Mavericks Gold		CC Aqua	Wes
5	2/14/15	8:00 PM	1	Guac Girls		Galaxy	East
5	2/14/15	8:00 PM	1	CC Navy		CC Blue	West
5	2/14/15	8:45 PM	1	Mavericks Blue		Short Corners	East
6	2/21/15	5:00 PM	1	Panthers 1		CC Navy	East
6	2/21/15	5:00 PM	1	CC Blue		Longhorns 2	West
6	2/21/15	5:45 PM	1	Mystix Silver		Flyers 2	East
6	2/21/15	5:45 PM	1	Wargles Blue		Wargles White	West
6	2/21/15	6:30 PM	1	Mavericks Blue		Mystix Purple	East
6	2/21/15	6:30 PM	1	Short Corners		Longhorns 1	West
6	2/21/15	7:15 PM	1	Flyers 1		Guac Girls	East
6	2/21/15	7:15 PM	1	Seniors		Galaxy	West
6	2/21/15	8:00 PM	1	Nighthawks Green		CC Aqua	East
6	2/21/15	8:00 PM	1	Mavericks Gold		Flyers 3	West
6	2/21/15	8:45 PM	1	Jaguars		CC White	East
			-		Schedule will be poste		
7	2/28/15	5:00 PM	1	TTOOK 7	remodule mil de peete	271110	East
7	2/28/15	5:00 PM	1				West
7	2/28/15	5:45 PM					East
			1				
7	2/28/15	5:45 PM	1	00 14/5/2		Fl	West
7		6:30 PM	1	CC White		Flyers 3	East
7	2/28/15	6:30 PM	1	Jaguars		CC Aqua	Wes
7	2/28/15	7:15 PM	1	Mavericks Gold		Nighthawks Green	East
7	2/28/15	7:15 PM	1				West
7	2/28/15	8:00 PM	1				East
7	2/28/15	8:00 PM	1				Wes
7	2/28/15	8:45 PM	1				East
8	3/7/15	5:00 PM	1	Jaguars		Nighthawks Green	East
8	3/7/15	5:00 PM	1	CC White		Mavericks Gold	West
8	3/7/15	5:45 PM	1	CC Aqua		Flyers 3	East
8	3/7/15	5:45 PM	1		1st Place		Wes
8	3/7/15	6:30 PM	1		3rd Place		East
8	3/7/15	6:30 PM	1		5th place		Wes
8	3/7/15	7:15 PM	1		7th Place		East
	3/7/15	7:15 PM	1		9th Place		West
8							
8	3/7/15	8.UU DIM	1		11th Place		F 25
8 8	3/7/15 3/7/15	8:00 PM 8:00 PM	1		11th Place 13th Place		East

Team	Win	Loss	Ties	Points	GF	GA	Diff
Guac Girls				0			0
Seniors				0			0
Flyers 1				0			0
Galaxy				0			0

Team	Win	Loss	Ties	Points	GF	GA	Diff
Mavericks Blue				0			0
Short Corners				0			0
Longhorns 1				0			0
Mystix Purple				0			0

Team	Win	Loss	Ties	Points	GF	GA	Diff
Mystix Sliver				0			0
Wargles Blue				0			0
Wargles White				0			0
Flyers 2				0			0

Team	Win	Loss	Ties	Points	GF	GA	Diff
Panthers 1				0			0
CC Blue				0			0
Longhorns2				0			0
CC Navy				0			0

Team	Win	Loss	Ties	Points	GF	GA	Diff
Mavericks Gold				0			0
Jaguars				0			0
Flyers 3				0			0
Nighthawks Green				0			0
CC White				0			0
CC Aqua				0			0

2015 Division 1 Schedule - Pool Matches-1

5	2/7/15	5:00 PM	1	Flyers 1	Seniors	East
5	2/7/15	5:00 PM	1	Flyers 2	Wargles Blue	West
5	2/7/15	5:45 PM	1	Flyers 3	Jaguars	East
5	2/7/15	5:45 PM	1	Wargles White	Mystix Silver	West
5	2/7/15	6:30 PM	1	Panthers 1	Longhorns 2	East
5	2/7/15	6:30 PM	1	Longhorns 1	Mystix Purple	West
5	2/7/15	7:15 PM	1	CC White	Nighthawks Green	East
5	2/7/15	7:15 PM	1	Mavericks Gold	CC Aqua	West
5	2/7/15	8:00 PM	1	Guac Girls	Galaxy	East
5	2/7/15	8:00 PM	1	CC Navy	CC Blue	West
5	2/7/15	8:45 PM	1	Mavericks Blue	Short Corners	East